
Hangar 50, Hurricane Rd,

Mr Ms

Race

Postal Address

Postal Suburb

Postal City No Yes

Postal Province

Postal Code

Please Note:

Annual Fee

R620.00 X

R800.00

R1100.00

R410.00

R1030.00

R950.00

R550.00

R550.00

R600.00

R150.00

R 380

R 220

Standard bank

Acc : 202506231

Branch : 001155 Midrand

Ref: Your Name and Surname or Id no

Airshow South Africa (ASSA)

Balloon & Airship Federation (BAFSA)

The Aero Club of South Africa

Aircraft Registration number

Are you an approved person ?

AP Number

Pilot License Number

Date of Birth ID Number

Aircraft Type

Email address

Rand Airport, Germiston

Contact: 011 082 1100

94.06.1(2)Any person operating a non-type certificated aircraft for aviation recreational purposes shall be a bona 

fide member of an applicable aviation recreation organisation (ARO) designated by the Director in terms of Part 

149 and abide by its constitution and code of conduct, if any.

Membership Organisation

Aero Club of South Africa

Please complete this form and email to membership@aeroclub.org.za

Applicable ARO No

Compulsory

Passport Number

First Name: Surname: Title (X)

Mobile Number

Membership form 

Microlight & Sport Aircraft Association of SA (MISASA)

Soaring Society of SA (SSSA)

Sport Aerobatic Club (SAC)

Gyroplane Association (SAGPA)

Banking Details

FAI Sporting Licence (International Competition Participation)

Power Flying Association (SAPFA)

Experimental Aircraft Association (EAA)                

Rise Above Aviators (RAA)

FAI Crew Card

AeCSA Membership Form 2023/updated 07/11/2022

Total

The Aero Club of South Africa

AeCSA

add ARO Fee (+)

ARO 008

ARO 006

ARO 009

ARO 001

ARO 007

ARO 003

ARO 002


