

The Aero Club of South Africa Membership form

Hangar 50, Hurricane Rd, Rand Airport, Germiston Contact: 011 082 1100

Please complete this form and email to membership@aeroclub.org.za

First Name:		Surname:			Title (X)		
					Mr	Ms	
D ((D) ()	lin vi	1		In ()			
Date of Birth ID Nun		mber		Passport N	Number		
				Race			
E	I		NA - 1-71	l e	<u> </u>		
Email address			IVIODIIE	e Number			
Postal Address]				
Postal Suburb			Are yo	Are you an approved person ?			
Postal City			No	Yes	AP Number		
Postal Province			1 -		<u> </u>		
Postal Code			Aircrat	ft Type			
Pilot License Number			Aircraf	Aircraft Registration number			
			J				
fide member of an app. 149 and abide by its co			• •	ignated by the L	Director in term	s of Part	
143 and ablac by its co	onstitution and code	of conduct, if a	any.				
,	embership Organisat	·		icable ARO No	Annual Fee		
,	embership Organisat	·	Appl	icable ARO No	Annual Fee R620.00	X	
Me Aero Club of South Afri Airshow South Africa (embership Organisat ica ASSA)	·	Appl	ompulsory	R620.00 R800.00	X	
Me Aero Club of South Afri Airshow South Africa (A Balloon & Airship Fede	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA)	ion	Appl	ARO 001	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00	X	
Aero Club of South Afri Airshow South Africa (A Balloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) craft Association of S	ion	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (Airshow South Africa (Airshom & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Airship South Airc South Africa South Africa (Airc South Airc South Airc South Africa (Airc South Airc South Africa (Airc South Africa (Airc South Africa (Airc South Africa (Airc South Airc South Africa (Airc South Africa (Airc South Airc South	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) craft Association of S (SSSA)	ion	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (S	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) craft Association of S (SSSA)	ion	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00	Х	
Aero Club of South Africa (Airshow South Africa (Airshow & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (Single Gyroplane Association)	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) craft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA)	ion	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (Suroplane Association Power Flying Association	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA)	ion	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABAIICON & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (Suroplane Association Power Flying Association Experimental Aircraft A	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA)	ion	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (Suroplane Association Power Flying Association	embership Organisat rica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA)	ion	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (Suroplane Association Power Flying Association Experimental Aircraft ARise Above Aviators (REAL Sporting Licence (III)	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) ASSOciation (EAA)	ion A (MISASA)	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (SGyroplane Association Power Flying Association Experimental Aircraft ARise Above Aviators (R	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) ASSOciation (EAA)	ion A (MISASA)	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R550.00 R600.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (Suroplane Association Power Flying Association Experimental Aircraft ARise Above Aviators (REAL Sporting Licence (III)	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) ASSOciation (EAA)	ion A (MISASA)	Appl	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006 ARO 009	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00 R150.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABAIICONNE SOUTH AFRICA (ABAIICONNE SOUTH AFRICA (ABAIICONNE SOUTH AFRICA (ABAIICONNE SOUTH ABAIICONNE SOUTH ABAIICONNE ASSOCIATION POWER Flying ASSOCIATION EXPERIMENTAL AIRCRAFT ARISE ABOVE AVIATORS (ABAIICONNE CARD	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) ASSOciation (EAA)	ion A (MISASA)	Appli	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006 ARO 009	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00 R150.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABAIICONNE SOUTH AFRICA (ABAIICONNE SOUTH AFRICA (ABAIICONNE SOUTH AFRICA (ABAIICONNE SOUTH ABAIICONNE SOUTH ABAIICONNE ASSOCIATION POWER Flying ASSOCIATION EXPERIMENTAL AIRCRAFT ARISE ABOVE AVIATORS (ABAIICONNE CARD	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) Association (EAA) Association (EAA) Anternational Competition and Details	ion A (MISASA)	Appli	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006 ARO 009	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00 R150.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (SGyroplane Association Power Flying Association Experimental Aircraft ARise Above Aviators (RFAI Sporting Licence (InFAI Crew Card	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) Association (EAA) Association (EAA) Anternational Competition and Details	ion A (MISASA)	Appli	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006 ARO 009	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00 R150.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (SGyroplane Association Power Flying Association Experimental Aircraft ARise Above Aviators (RFAI Sporting Licence (INFAI Crew Card) Bankin The Aero Club of South Afri	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) Association (EAA) Association (EAA) Anternational Competition and Details	ion A (MISASA)	Appli C	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006 ARO 009	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00 R150.00	X	
Aero Club of South Africa (ABalloon & Airship Fede Microlight & Sport Airc Soaring Society of SA (Sport Aerobatic Club (Suroplane Association Power Flying Association Experimental Aircraft ARise Above Aviators (REAL Sporting Licence (In FAL Crew Card) Bankin The Aero Club of South Afri Standard bank	embership Organisaterica ASSA) eration (BAFSA) eraft Association of S (SSSA) SAC) (SAGPA) on (SAPFA) Association (EAA) Association (EAA) Anternational Competition and Details	ion A (MISASA)	Appli C	ARO 001 ARO 007 ARO 003 ARO 002 ARO 008 ARO 006 ARO 009	R620.00 R800.00 R1100.00 R410.00 R1030.00 R950.00 R550.00 R600.00 R150.00	X	